
 

 

   FIS SKI JUMPING INTER-CONTINENTAL CUP + CONTINENTAL CUP + FIS CUP 2024 – 25  

 

Date Day Inter-COC Women COC Men FIS Cup Men 

I.Period 
09.08.24 Fri   Hinterzarten (GER) HS109 

10.08.24 Sat Hinterzarten (GER) HS109 Hinterzarten (GER) HS109 Hinterzarten (GER) HS109 

11.08.24 Sun Hinterzarten (GER) HS109 Hinterzarten (GER) HS109  

17.08.24 Sat    

18.08.24 Sun    

24.08.24 Sat   Frenstat p.R. (CZE) HS106* 

25.08.24 Sun   Frenstat p.R. (CZE) HS106* 

31.08.24 Sat   Szczyrk (POL) HS104 

01.09.24 Sun   Szczyrk (POL) HS104 

II.Period 
07.09.24 Sat   Kranj (SLO) HS109 

08.09.24 Sun   Kranj (SLO) HS109 

14.09.24 Sat Trondheim (NOR) HS105 Trondheim (NOR) HS138 Villach (AUT) HS98* 

15.09.24 Sun Trondheim (NOR) HS105 Trondheim (NOR) HS138 Villach (AUT) HS98* 

21.09.24 Sat Stams (AUT) HS115 Stams (AUT) HS115  

22.09.24 Sun Stams (AUT) HS115 Stams (AUT) HS115  

27.09.24 Fri   Einsiedeln (SUI) HS117 

28.09.24 Sat Einsiedeln (SUI) HS117 Klingenthal (GER) HS140 Einsiedeln (SUI) HS117 

29.09.24 Sun Einsiedeln (SUI) HS117 Klingenthal (GER) HS140  

04.10.24 Fri   Otepää (EST) HS97 

05.10.24 Sat Otepää (EST) HS97  Otepää (EST) HS97 

06.10.24 Sun Otepää (EST) HS97  Otepää (EST) HS97 

 
* to be confirmed by NSA 
** dates to be confirmed 
 
 
 
  


